
JOB # 2018.23 L A ANDREWS SCHOOL SD WORKSHEETS (page 1)

6/7/2017

Qnty X on Units Description Mtrl Eqpmt Subcon Labor Other TOTAL GR TOTAL

0 0 0 0

Scope of Work 0 0 0 0

Building Razing 0 0 0 0

excluded Hazmats & abatement 0 0 0 0

72,800 cf $0.20 Brick on wood stud & wood roof construction - building razing 0 14,560 0 14,560

100 cy $250 C.i.p. foundation  removal 0 25,000 0 25,000

65 cy $250 C.i.p. slab on grade removal 0 16,250 0 16,250

645 cy $12.50 Backfill crawl space w/salvaged paving gravel (not structural) to common borrow backfill subgrade 0 8,065 0 8,065

395 cy $16 Backfill crawl space balance w/common borrow (not structural) to 6" b.f.f. 0 6,320 0 6,320

excluded Salvage value credit 0 0 0 0

35 15 cy $850 Cleanup & disposal building debris & concrete 0 29,750 0 29,750

135 cy $120 Bituminous pavement removal 4" thick presumed & disposal 0 16,200 0 16,200

645 cy $10 12' gravel depth (assumed) removal & stockpile for re-use as crawl space backfill 0 6,450 0 6,450

1 ls allow $2,500 Utility cut-cap-abandon 0 2,500 0 2,500

19,700 sf $0.75 6" lloam & seed w/fine grading 0 14,775 0 14,775

SubTotals 0 0 139,870 0 0 139,870

Markups no markups, costs shown are demo contractor costs including profit

TOTALS 0 0 139,870 0 0 139,870 $139,870

0 0 0 0

Note Demolition contrctors often p[repare competitive bids by offsetting direct costs 0 0 0 0

with salvage value credits; no salvage value credits are assumed herein. 0 0 0 0
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Conestco. 222 Mountain Road, Raymond ME  04071 ~ 207.627.4099 ph/fx Opinions of Probable Cost ~ Construction Consulting ~ Value Engineering


